D4020-6 Englisch, Niveau A2 Flr Teilnehmende mit elementaren

Vorkenntnissen

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
04.03.2026
11.03.2026
18.03.2026
25.03.2026
15.04.2026
22.04.2026
29.04.2026
06.05.2026
13.05.2026
20.05.2026
10.06.2026
17.06.2026
24.06.2026
01.07.2026

08.07.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Mittwoch, 04.03.2026, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
195,00 €

15 Termine

IS, KBZ, SV 1.02, Muhlenstral3e 15, 85737 Ismaning

Uhrzeit Ort

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.
Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.

Ismaning, vhs im Kultur- u.

Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02

Bildungszentrum, Kursraum 2, SV 1.02
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